ANNEXURE ONE

Attendance list: seminar on the Impact of hiv/aids on land reform 

NAME
ORGANISATION
TEL
FAX / EMAIL

Badcock-Walters, Mr Peter 
Consultant

Health Economics & HIV/AIDS Research Division (HEARD)
T: (031) 764 2617

    (031) 260 2582
peterbw@eastcoast.co.za

Beal, Dr Jo 
Visiting Fellow in SODS, CSDS, UND 

Director, Development Management Programme Studies Institute, LSE, UK
H: 2018391

C: 0824275238
jbeall@lse.ac.uk
jobeall@mweb.co.za

Buthelezi, Dr 
Department of Health

KwaZulu-Natal
T: (033) 395 2799
charlest@dohho.kzntl.gov.za

Cairns, Rob (Mr)
Oxfam
T: (031) 2021653

C: 083 2326710
iotc@3i.co.za

Carey, Ms Colly 
National DLA

HIV/AIDS Desk

Co-ordinator
T:  (012) 312 8239
CMCAREY@sghq.pwv.gov.za

Cousins, Ms Tessa 
Independent Land Consultant
T: (033) 342 1387
tessa@sn.apc.org

Cross, Ms Catherine 
Rural Urban Research Associates, UNEIF, UND
T: (0310 260 2249 


ruralurb@nu.ac.za

Diphare, Eva (Mrs)
Social Forcaster, Mondi Forests, P O Box 2

Mormannsburg 3258
T: (033) 4450664

F: (033) 4450977

H: (033) 4450801


Drimie, Dr Scott 
SARPN Co-ordinator
T: (012) 302 2155
SEDrimie@hsrc.ac.za

Dorkenoo, Efua
HSRC Research Director: Social Aspects of HIV/AIDS and Health
T: (021) 4674433

            4674420
edorkenoo@hsrc.ac.za

Franklin, Ms Lucinda 
Research Fellow

HEARD
T: (031) 260 2468
franklinl@nu.ac.za

Gilles, Ms Ute 


MIDNET, The Natal Midlands Rural Development Network
C:  082-806 29 49
ugilles@hit.co.za

Hendriks, Sheryl (Mrs)
Uni of Ntl. Prog Director

Community Resources Fac of Sci and Agric Food Security Programme
T: (033) 2605726
hendriks@nu.ac.za

Heustice, Mrs Deborah 
Manager, HIVAN
T: (031) 260 3195 / 3168
heusticed@nu.ac.za

Hornby, Ms Donna 
Independent Land Consultant
T: (033) 343 3052
donnah@icon.co.za

Jacobs, Marius (Mr)
DLA, National Office

Management Support


T: (012) 3128911
mjacobs@DLA.gov.za

Jones, Dr Sean 
Deputy Director (Grants), HIVAN
T: (0310 260 2338
joness@nu.ac.za

Karumbidla, John, B
HEARD, UND
C: 0721287158
Development@newafrica.com



LaMarque, Ms Sandy 
KwaNalu

CEO
T: (033) 342 9393
sandy@kwanalu.co.za

Mkhize, Mr Sihle 
Association for Rural Advancement

Director
T: (033) 345 7607
afra@wn.apc.org

Mullins, Mr Dan 

or 

Taylor, MrNigel 

or 

Cairns, Mr Rob 
Oxfam-GB

HIV/AIDS Co-ordinator
T: (012) 362 - 2118
dMullins@oxfam.org.uk
n.taylor@oxfam.org.za
iotc@3i.co.za

Ndlovu, Mr Moses 
Community Liaison Officer, HIVAN
T: (031) 260 2538
ndlovum@nu.ac.za

Ndlovu, Nicholus (Mr)
Mthembu Sithole Community
C: 0835335662


Nkabinde, Mr Sy 
Provincial DLA

Deputy-Director
T: (033) 355 4341
msnkabinde@sghq.pwv.gov.za

Quinlan, Mr Tim 
Director, HEARD
T: (031) 260 2592
tquinlan@pixie.udw.ac.za

Rugalema, Dr Gabriel 


Regional Project on HIV & Development for Sub-Saharan Africa, UNDP/UNAIDS

Senior Policy Advisor
T: (012) 338 5062
gabriel.rugalema@undp.org

Smith, M. C. (Dr)
Oxfam
C: 0832326710
msmith@oxfam.org.uk

Stewart, Dr Iona 
Provincial Department of Agriculture

Co-ordinator of HIV/AIDS Task Team
T: (033) 3559 254
iona@sai.co.za

Taylor, Nigel
Programme Rep. S.A.

Oxfam, 239 Berg St, Pmb, 3200
T: (033)  3421666

F: (033) 3941820

C: 0829024247


Tyku, Ms Vilas 
National DLA

HIV/AIDS Desk
T: (012) 312 8239
MTyeku@sghq.pwv.gov.za

Walker, Ms Cherryl 
Independent Land Specialist
T: 465 6871


crumley@iafrica.com

Zondi, Mr Nathi 
KwaNalu

Development Manager
T: (033) 342 9393
Nathi@kwanalu.co.za

